
YEAR 10 - Autumn Term 

Tuesday 20th September  - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm 

Wednesday 21st September - Year 10 Parents Information Evening 6.00pm-7.00pm 

Monday 26th September  - EUROPEAN DAY OF LANGUAGES - ALL YEAR GROUPS 

Thursday 29th September - School closing at 2.30pm for Year 6 Open Evening 

Friday 30th September - Late start -  School opening at 9.30am  

Monday 3rd October - INSET Day School closed for students 

Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October - School closed for Autumn Half Term  

Monday 31st October - Early closure for INSET 1.40pm 

Wednesday 30th November - Year 10 Parent/Carer Evening 4.30pm-7.00pm 

Friday 16th December - Last day of term - Early closure at 12.30-12.45pm for Winter Holidays 

Monday 19th December - Monday 2nd January - School closed for Winter Holidays 

 

 

YEAR 10 - Spring Term 

Tuesday 3rd January - Spring Term begins  

Thursday 19th January  - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm 

Friday 10th February  - INSET Day School closed for students 

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February - School closed for Spring Half Term 

Wednesday 1st March  - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm 

Friday 10th March - International Women's Day Celebrations - All day 

Friday 31st March - Last day of term -School closing at 3.30pm for Spring holidays 

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April - School closed for Spring Holidays 

 

 

YEAR 10 - Summer Term 

Monday 17th April - Summer Term begins 

Thursday 20th April   - Early closure for INSET 1.40pm 

Monday 1st May - School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Friday 12th May - Women in Maths Day  

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June - School closed for Summer Half term  

Monday 5th June - Year 10 Mock Exams start 

Monday 19th June  - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm 

Monday 3rd July - Friday 7th July Work Experience week 

Friday 21st July - Last day of summer term 

 


